
COMM AT SE COR OF W1/2 OF SEC,
RUN W 2734.37 FT, N 2356.30 FT
SE 339.80 FT, N 551.97 FT, SE

FEAGLE CLAY G/FEAGLE RAMSEY R
P O BOX 530
LAKE CITY, FL 32056

20-3S-16-02202-132

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

20316.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

02/07/2023 KS 4.79 110,000 0 0 110,000

STANDARD
3

551,676
36,517

110,000
698,193
232,568
465,625

HX HB 50,722
414,903
698,193

0

706,254

1278/2498 8/01/2014 WD Q I 01 495,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KEVIN H & HEATHER GRA

CLAY G & RAMSEY R F

1104/2607 12/13/2006 WD Q V 01 84,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HIGHPOINT FARMS LLC

KEVIN H & HEATHER G
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000041621 Roof Replacement 42,065 03/29/2021

25961 POOL 195 06/26/2007

25512 SFR 979 02/12/2007

2015HX Base Yr

325 NW HIGH POINT DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 80
Exterior Wall 21 STONE 20
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 80
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 4 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Kitchen Adjus 02 02 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 4,352 138.0271 154.59 672,776 2007 2007 0 0 0 18.00 82.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2015 Heated Area: 3526

BAS 3,526 100 3,526 446,969

FGR 928 55 510 64,650

FOP 46 30 14 1,774

FSP 755 40 302 38,283

5,255 4,352 551,676

BAS= W14  D5 L5  S48 E4 S10 FGR= S39 E7 S2 E8 N2 E7 N29 E4
N11 W14 S1 W12$ E12 N1 E14 S11 E13 FOP= S2 E11 N2 W3 N4 W6 S4
W2$ E2 N4 E6 S4 E14 S5 E3 S2 E9 N2 E3 N10 E1 N9 W1 N21  L3 U3
W7 FSP= W15  L14 U14  N21 W22 S14 D3 R3  E10  D5 R5  S12 E4
D5 R5  S4 E8  D3 R3  E6  R4 U4  N4  R3 U3 $  D3 L3  S4  D4 L4
W6  L3 U3  W8 N4  L5 U5  W4 N12  L5 U5  W10  L3 U3  N14$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 1,200

2 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 17 28 476.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2007 2007 3 54 17,993

3 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 35 35 1,225.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2007 2007 3 40 7,350

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 4,464.00 UT 2.10 2.10 100 2007 2007 3 100 9,374

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 600

36,517

1 0100 C SFR 100 PRRD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 2.00 55,000.00 110,000.00 110,000


